Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

20

21

21

21

24

24

24

27

28

Blair Academy

Lake Highland Preparatory School
Malvern Prep

Bishop McCort

Notre Dame Green Pond
Brecksville

Bethlehem Catholic

St Peter Prepatory
Grassfield

Nazareth

Bergen Catholic
Dobyns Bennett
Norwin

Whitehall

Archbishop Spalding
Camden Catholic
Mountain View

Seton Hall Prep

Cedar Cliff

Loyola Blakefield
Germantown Academy
Skyline

St Paul VI Catholic
Don Bosco Prep
Easton Area Hs
Paramus Catholic
Cape Henlopen

Mount St Joes
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250.0

247.0

233.0

176.5

147.0

133.5

110.0

110.0

99.5

94.0

89.5

73.0

71.0

68.0

66.5

65.5

63.5

63.5

62.0

61.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

58.0

58.0

58.0

57.0

54.0



28

30

30

30

33

33

33

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

48

50

51

51

53

54

55

55

57

58

59

59

61

Wyoming Seminary
Christian Brothers Academy
Howell

St Joseph Metuchen
Christiansburg
Downingtown West
Saucon Valley

The Hill School

Frank W Cox

Southern Lehigh

Delaware Military Academy
NY Military Academy

St John Vianney

Hanover Park

Bethalto (Civic Memorial)
Immaculata

Northfield Mt Hermon

Rumson-Fair Haven Regional

St Christopher
Great Bridge
Washington Township
Loudon County
Council Rock North
West Springfield
Gilman School
Timberlane

Bullis Prep

Kennett

Toms River East
Pope John Paul Xl
McDonogh
Northern Lebanon

Holmdel

54.0

53.5

53.5

53.5

52.5

52.5

52.5

51.5

51.0

50.5

48.0

47.5

47.0

45.5

45.0

45.0

43.0

42.5

42.0

41.0

41.0

40.5

39.0

39.0

38.5

37.0

36.5

36.5

36.0

35.5

33.5

33.5

33.0



62

62

62

62

66

66

66

69

70

71

72

72

74

75

76

76

76

76

80

80

80

83

84

84

86

87

87

87

87

91

91

93

93

Benedictine College Prep

Caesar Rodney
Hatboro Horsham
Smyrna
Watchung Hills
Woodgrove
Woodstown
Stafford

Oxford

Xavier
Gettysburg

St Augustine
Lacey

Long Beach
Brentsville
Dumont

St Mary Ryken
Westfield

Morris Community
Salesianum
Teurlings Catholic
Fauquier

AIM Academy
Summit

Thomas Edison
Belmont Hill
Eastern View
Kingsway

St James Academy
Cranford

North Burlington

Haddonfield High Schol

Salem

32.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

32.0

32.0

32.0

30.5

30.0

29.0

28.5

28.5

27.0

26.5

26.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

235

23.0

23.0

22.0

215

215

215

215

21.0

21.0

20.0

20.0



95

95

97

97

97

97

101

101

103

103

105

106

106

106

106

106

111

111

111

114

114

114

114

114

119

119

119

122

122

124

125

125

127

Caldwell

JW Robinson
Battlefield

Colts Neck

Conwell Egan
Kellam
Independence TN
LaurelH S

Delone Catholic
Pingry School
Acadiana

Calvert Hall College
Delran

Glenvar
Hackettstown
Independence VA
Brooke Point
LaSalle

The Peddie School
John Jay Sr -East Fishkill HS
Passaic County Tech
Ridgefield
Spotsylvania

St Georges

First Colonial
Parsippany Hills
Sussex Tech
Hunterdon Central Reg
Phillips Exeter Academy
Parkersburg South
Jackson Township
Paulsboro

DePaul Catholic

18.5

18.5

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

17.5

17.5

16.0

16.0

15.5

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.0

13.0

12.5

12.0

12.0

11.5



127

129

129

129

132

132

132

132

132

137

137

137

140

140

140

143

143

143

146

147

147

147

147

147

147

147

154

154

154

154

158

158

158

Goochland
Blacksburg
Kinnelon

The Heights School
Manhasset Sr HS
Mount Airy High School
New Kent

Phillips Academy
Shawnee
Mercersburg Academy
Ocean Lakes

Paul VI

Oakton

Pompton Lakes
Sussex Central
Lakeland Regional
Paramus
Williamstown
Manheim Township
Cannon

Clearview

Danbury

Fishburne Military School

Patrick Henry
Peninsula Catholic
St John's College
Haverford School
North Brunswick
Warren Hills

West Morris
Mount St Charles
Roselle Park

St John Paul the Great

11.5

11.0

11.0

11.0

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.0



158

158

163

163

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

172

172

174

174

176

176

176

179

179

179

182

182

182

185

185

187

187

189

189

189

189

189

Union

Valley Central
Riverheads
Sherando
Bergenfield
Glen Allen

Gonzaga

Northern Valley Regional - Old Tappan

St Marks

Virginia Episcopal
Western Branch
Fairfax

James Wood

Newark Charter

Notre Dame West Haven
Cape Henry

Chantilly

Schalick

Delmar

Heritage (Leesburg)
King George

Broad Run

Cosby

Plainedge

Ambherst County
Chancellor

Norfolk Academy
William Penn

Clinton

First State Military Academy
Gen Douglas McArthur
Hewlett

John Jay

7.0

7.0

6.5

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.5

5.5

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

Kempsville

Morris Hills

Northern Valley Demarest
Norwich

Patriot

River Dell Regional

St. Pauls School

William Penn Charter

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



