

Team Scores

Printed on 12/23/2025 03:17 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Blair Academy	250.0
2	Lake Highland Preparatory School	247.0
3	Malvern Prep	233.0
4	Bishop McCort	176.5
5	Notre Dame Green Pond	147.0
6	Brecksville	133.5
7	Bethlehem Catholic	110.0
7	St Peter Preparatory	110.0
9	Grassfield	99.5
10	Nazareth	94.0
11	Bergen Catholic	89.5
12	Dobyns Bennett	73.0
13	Norwin	71.0
14	Whitehall	68.0
15	Archbishop Spalding	66.5
16	Camden Catholic	65.5
17	Mountain View	63.5
17	Seton Hall Prep	63.5
19	Cedar Cliff	62.0
20	Loyola Blakefield	61.0
21	Germantown Academy	59.0
21	Skyline	59.0
21	St Paul VI Catholic	59.0
24	Don Bosco Prep	58.0
24	Easton Area Hs	58.0
24	Paramus Catholic	58.0
27	Cape Henlopen	57.0
28	Mount St Joes	54.0

28	Wyoming Seminary	54.0
30	Christian Brothers Academy	53.5
30	Howell	53.5
30	St Joseph Metuchen	53.5
33	Christiansburg	52.5
33	Downingtown West	52.5
33	Saucon Valley	52.5
36	The Hill School	51.5
37	Frank W Cox	51.0
38	Southern Lehigh	50.5
39	Delaware Military Academy	48.0
40	NY Military Academy	47.5
41	St John Vianney	47.0
42	Hanover Park	45.5
43	Bethalto (Civic Memorial)	45.0
43	Immaculata	45.0
45	Northfield Mt Hermon	43.0
46	Rumson-Fair Haven Regional	42.5
47	St Christopher	42.0
48	Great Bridge	41.0
48	Washington Township	41.0
50	Loudon County	40.5
51	Council Rock North	39.0
51	West Springfield	39.0
53	Gilman School	38.5
54	Timberlane	37.0
55	Bullis Prep	36.5
55	Kennett	36.5
57	Toms River East	36.0
58	Pope John Paul XIII	35.5
59	McDonogh	33.5
59	Northern Lebanon	33.5
61	Holmdel	33.0

62	Benedictine College Prep	32.5
62	Caesar Rodney	32.5
62	Hatboro Horsham	32.5
62	Smyrna	32.5
66	Watchung Hills	32.0
66	Woodgrove	32.0
66	Woodstown	32.0
69	Stafford	30.5
70	Oxford	30.0
71	Xavier	29.0
72	Gettysburg	28.5
72	St Augustine	28.5
74	Lacey	27.0
75	Long Beach	26.5
76	Brentsville	26.0
76	Dumont	26.0
76	St Mary Ryken	26.0
76	Westfield	26.0
80	Morris Community	24.0
80	Salesianum	24.0
80	Teurlings Catholic	24.0
83	Fauquier	23.5
84	AIM Academy	23.0
84	Summit	23.0
86	Thomas Edison	22.0
87	Belmont Hill	21.5
87	Eastern View	21.5
87	Kingsway	21.5
87	St James Academy	21.5
91	Cranford	21.0
91	North Burlington	21.0
93	Haddonfield High Schol	20.0
93	Salem	20.0

95	Caldwell	18.5
95	JW Robinson	18.5
97	Battlefield	18.0
97	Colts Neck	18.0
97	Conwell Egan	18.0
97	Kellam	18.0
101	Independence TN	17.5
101	Laurel H S	17.5
103	Delone Catholic	16.0
103	Pingry School	16.0
105	Acadiana	15.5
106	Calvert Hall College	15.0
106	Delran	15.0
106	Glenvar	15.0
106	Hackettstown	15.0
106	Independence VA	15.0
111	Brooke Point	14.5
111	LaSalle	14.5
111	The Peddie School	14.5
114	John Jay Sr -East Fishkill HS	14.0
114	Passaic County Tech	14.0
114	Ridgefield	14.0
114	Spotsylvania	14.0
114	St Georges	14.0
119	First Colonial	13.5
119	Parsippany Hills	13.5
119	Sussex Tech	13.5
122	Hunterdon Central Reg	13.0
122	Phillips Exeter Academy	13.0
124	Parkersburg South	12.5
125	Jackson Township	12.0
125	Paulsboro	12.0
127	DePaul Catholic	11.5

127	Goochland	11.5
129	Blacksburg	11.0
129	Kinnelon	11.0
129	The Heights School	11.0
132	Manhasset Sr HS	10.5
132	Mount Airy High School	10.5
132	New Kent	10.5
132	Phillips Academy	10.5
132	Shawnee	10.5
137	Mercersburg Academy	10.0
137	Ocean Lakes	10.0
137	Paul VI	10.0
140	Oakton	9.5
140	Pompton Lakes	9.5
140	Sussex Central	9.5
143	Lakeland Regional	9.0
143	Paramus	9.0
143	Williamstown	9.0
146	Manheim Township	8.5
147	Cannon	8.0
147	Clearview	8.0
147	Danbury	8.0
147	Fishburne Military School	8.0
147	Patrick Henry	8.0
147	Peninsula Catholic	8.0
147	St John`s College	8.0
154	Haverford School	7.5
154	North Brunswick	7.5
154	Warren Hills	7.5
154	West Morris	7.5
158	Mount St Charles	7.0
158	Roselle Park	7.0
158	St John Paul the Great	7.0

158	Union	7.0
158	Valley Central	7.0
163	Riverheads	6.5
163	Sherando	6.5
165	Bergenfield	6.0
165	Glen Allen	6.0
165	Gonzaga	6.0
165	Northern Valley Regional - Old Tappan	6.0
165	St Marks	6.0
165	Virginia Episcopal	6.0
165	Western Branch	6.0
172	Fairfax	5.5
172	James Wood	5.5
174	Newark Charter	5.0
174	Notre Dame West Haven	5.0
176	Cape Henry	4.0
176	Chantilly	4.0
176	Schalick	4.0
179	Delmar	3.5
179	Heritage (Leesburg)	3.5
179	King George	3.5
182	Broad Run	3.0
182	Cosby	3.0
182	Plainedge	3.0
185	Amherst County	2.0
185	Chancellor	2.0
187	Norfolk Academy	1.0
187	William Penn	1.0
189	Clinton	0.0
189	First State Military Academy	0.0
189	Gen Douglas McArthur	0.0
189	Hewlett	0.0
189	John Jay	0.0

189	Kempsville	0.0
189	Morris Hills	0.0
189	Northern Valley Demarest	0.0
189	Norwich	0.0
189	Patriot	0.0
189	River Dell Regional	0.0
189	St. Pauls School	0.0
189	William Penn Charter	0.0